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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Brace, Melissa  
1127 International Pkwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406

1.not employed 
2.not known 
3.Stafford Virginia

09/30/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Coleman, Richard  
180 Sequester Drive 
Stafford, VA 22554

1.not employed 
2.not known 
3.Stafford Virginia

09/17/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Friends of Monica, Gray for Senate  
1234 stafford 
stafford, VA 22554

1.not employed 
2.not employed 
3.Stafford Virginia

09/03/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Hartfield, Kevin  
1034 Yellowstone Pass 
Cantonment, FL 32533

1.not employed 
2.not employed 
3.Stafford Virginia

09/06/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Iroaka-Ohia, Nicholas  
2222 Aquia Drive 
Stafford, VA 22554

1.VITL Power 
2.Energy Consultant 
3.Stafford Virginia

09/28/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Lockett, Debbie  
240c Revell Rd 
Fredericksburg, VA 22405

1.not employed 
2.not employed 
3.Stafford Virginia

09/26/2025 $50.00 $160.00

Maples, Anna  
617 Wright Drive 
Stafford, CA 22554

1.not employed 
2.not known 
3.Stafford Virginia

09/03/2025 $320.00 $320.00

Yep, Franny  
3100 San Pablo 
Berkeley, CA 94702

1.John Muir Health 
2.Doctor 
3.Berkeley CA

09/22/2025 $120.00 $120.00

Total This Period $2,440.00
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No Schedule B results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

USPS.com, Postal Store  
online 
Stafford, VA 22406

supplies Maya Guy 09/08/2025 $246.75

Amazon, Marketplace  
online 
Stafford, VA 22554

online purchase Maya Guy 09/09/2025 $11.25

Virginia, Blue Star  
stafford 
stafford, VA 22554

campaign service Maya Guy 09/09/2025 $1,023.98

Virginia, Blue Star  
stafford 
stafford, VA 22554

campaign supply Maya Guy 09/10/2025 $174.80

Amazon, Marketplace  
online 
Stafford, VA 22554

supplies Maya Guy 09/15/2025 $19.95

Amazon, Marketplace  
online 
Stafford, VA 22554

service Maya Guy 09/15/2025 $26.31

CANVA, online  
online 
Stafford, VA 22554

service Maya Guy 09/15/2025 $30.00

USPS.com, Postal Store  
online 
Stafford, VA 22406

postal service Maya Guy 09/15/2025 $122.00

Stafford, Printing  
2707 Jefferson Davis Hwy 
Stafford, VA 22554

supplies Maya Guy 09/16/2025 $225.00

Virginia, Blue Star  
stafford 
stafford, VA 22554

campaign supplies Maya Guy 09/16/2025 $571.51

HP Instant, Ink  
online 
Stafford, VA 22554

service Maya Guy 09/17/2025 $5.78

wawa 
stafford 
stafford, VA 22554

supplies Maya Guy 09/17/2025 $48.66

Amazon, Marketplace  
online 
Stafford, VA 22554

service Maya Guy 09/18/2025 $25.21
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Taj, Indian Cuisine  
2032 Plank Rd 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401

service Maya Guy 09/22/2025 $114.64

USPS.com, Postal Store  
online 
stafford, VA 22554

service Maya Guy 09/22/2025 $183.00

USPS.com, Postal Store  
online 
Stafford, VA 22406

campaign items Maya Guy 09/22/2025 $206.95

wawa 
stafford 
stafford, VA 22554

service Maya Guy 09/22/2025 $37.39

wawa 
stafford 
stafford, VA 22554

service Maya Guy 09/22/2025 $5.76

Virginia, Blue Star  
stafford 
stafford, VA 22554

service Maya Guy 09/23/2025 $202.20

Amazon, Marketplace  
online 
Stafford, VA 22554

service Maya Guy 09/24/2025 $32.06

Amazon, Marketplace  
online 
Stafford, VA 22554

service Maya Guy 09/24/2025 $81.86

GO Daddy, Postal Store  
online 
Stafford, VA 22406

service Maya Guy 09/24/2025 $10.99

Speakeasy, Political  
online 
Stafford, VA 22554

campaign services Maya Guy 09/24/2025 $2,000.00

USPS.com, Postal Store  
online 
Stafford, VA 22406

service Maya Guy 09/24/2025 $10.65

USPS.com, Postal Store  
online 
Stafford, VA 22406

service Maya Guy 09/24/2025 $10.65

Amazon, Marketplace  
online 
Stafford, VA 22554

service Maya Guy 09/29/2025 $42.86
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Amazon, Marketplace  
online 
Stafford, VA 22554

service Maya Guy 09/29/2025 $36.81

Virginia, Blue Star  
stafford 
stafford, VA 22554

service Maya Guy 09/29/2025 $656.57

CAVA, restaurant  
3205 Plank Rd 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401

service Maya Guy 09/30/2025 $24.65

Total This Period $6,188.24
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 8 $2,440.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 12 $590.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 20 $3,030.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $6,188.24

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $6,188.24

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $5,521.06

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $3,030.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $3,030.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $8,551.06

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$6,188.24

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $6,188.24

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $2,362.82

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $10,649.60

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $3,030.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $13,679.60

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $13,679.60

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $5,128.54

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$6,188.24

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $11,316.78

29. Ending Balance $2,362.82
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